
Newsletter 
 

Upcoming dates 

Thursday 23rd May—KITTLE 

class and yr6 photo’s 

Friday 24th May: 

Close for half-term/re-opens  

Monday  3rd June 

Wednesday 12th June: Class 1 

(Nursery Plus and Reception)  

trip to Greenacres  

Monday 17th June: Class 2 trip 

to Knowsley.  Information letter 

for this trip will be sent out on 

Monday 13th May 

NEW DATE: Urdd National  

Eisteddfod at Maldwyn—Cor 

and Ymgom on Dydd Mercher 

29 Mai 

Tuesday 18th June: Class 2  trip 

to take part in Jambori, Con-

nah’s Quay 

 (more information to follow) 

Wednesday 19th June:  

SPORTS DAY 1ST CHOICE 

Wednesday 26th June: SPORTS 

DAY 2ND CHOICE (if the first has 

been rained off) 

Thursday 27th June: Yr6 CAHS  

Transition Day 

FRIDAY 12th July: 

End of year Disco 

Thursday 18th July at 9.30 am: 

End of Year/Leavers’  

Service at St John’s Church 

FRIDAY 19TH  

JULY: INSET DAY/SCHOOL 

CLOSED FOR  

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 

Please remember—all schools/

nurseries follow the NHS guide-

lines, which state that children 

should not  

return to  school within 48 hours 

of any sickness/diarrhea  
 

 

 

 

Day Event 
Dydd Llun 
13th May 

WEEK 2 Newydd School Menu 

 

Urdd Cor rehearsal 3.15-4pm 

 

After-school bake sale to raise funds for 
Class 2’s school trip—see info below. 

 

Dydd 
Mawrth 

14th May 

 

Classes 3 & 4—Swimming Lessons 

 

Year 2 Forest school 

 

Dydd  
Mercher 
15th May 

Piano tuition 
 

Dydd Iau 
16th May 

Violin tuition 

 

Dydd 
Gwener 

17th May 

Guitar and Clarinet Lessons 

PE kits today please 

After school Football Club—Juniors only 

3.15pm—4.15pm 
 

 

Follow Us on Twitter @YsgolSantIoan 

Dydd Gwener 10th May 
 

 

CLASS 1 86.16% 

CLASS 2 97.32% 

CLASS 3 83.93% 

CLASS 4 99.04% 

Class 2 children have decided to hold 
a bake sale on Monday 13th May to 
raise funds towards their bus for 
their class trip to Knowsley Safari 

park in June.   
 

Please send any donations of 
cakes/biscuits etc either home 

baked or shop bought into school on 
Monday to be sold on the yard after 

school.  


